RESULTATS, 1 NOVEMBRE 2018
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8
5
3
10
13
12
9
11
4
16
14
1
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Joueurs

Fabienne Pasquier
Jean-Jacques Dousse
Jean-Claude Lévy
Sonia Martin
Sophie Schaller
Simone Schorderet
Farideh Hank
Yvonne Papaux Karrer
Rachel de Raemy
Heidi Fuhrer
Nicolas Martin
Arlette D'Eternod
Sylvia Pulver
Michelle Deliege
Isabelle Meyer

Eugene Pasquier
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Jérémie Stockli
Anne Lévy
Jean-Marc Métrailler
Yveline Donnet
Pierre Jagnoux
Janine Zurkinden
Anne-Lise Romanens
Olivier Simioni
Philippe Lévy
Birgit Hofer
Anne Monney-Terrapon
Denise Thalmann

Monique Tinguely

MP
189.6
185.2
185.0
184.2
172.2
162.6
162.0
156.0
151.6
148.4
139.8
134.4
133.2
129.0
104.0

%
60.77
59.36
59.30
59.04
55.19
52.12
51.92
50.00
48.59
47.56
44 .81
43.08
42.69
41.35
33.33
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/11/01/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/11/01/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/11/01/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/11/01/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/11/01/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/11/01/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/11/01/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/11/01/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/11/01/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/11/01/pair/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/11/01/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/11/01/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/11/01/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/11/01/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/11/01/pair/15
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